PRC PANELS - May 24, 2018 and July 26, 2018

Delivery PRC Panel
PRC Meeting Public Body Project Application method | Total Project Cost Decision
24-May-18{Sound Transit Recertification DB N/A Approved
24-May-18|City of Tacoma Recertification DB N/A Approved
24-May-18|Evergreen School District Sifton Elementary School GC/CM | S 36,742,145 | Approved
24-May-18[Auburn School District 3 Elementary Schools GC/CM | § 157,680,000 | Approved
24-May-18|City of Seattle Overlook Walk GC/CM | S 99,600,000 | Approved
24-May-18|Spokane Public Facilities District Sportsplex DB S 42,000,000 | Approved
Lake Grove, Mirror Lake &
Wildwood Elementary
24-May-18|Federal Way School District Schools GC/CM | § 107,700,000 | Approved
24-May-18|Tacoma School District Hunt Middle School DB S 48,000,000 | Approved
North Sound Behavioral
24-May-18|Snohomish County Health Treatment Facility GC/CM | § 15,000,000 | Approved
New Elementary, Trans Co-
Op, Distrance Maintenance
Facility & Performing
24-May-18{Mead School District Arts/Athletic Complex GC/CM | S 61,911,000 | Approved
24-May-18|Mead School District 5-Mile Prairie Middle School| GC/CM | § 50,500,000 | Approved
Thomas Jefferson High
24-May-18|Federal Way School District School GC/CM | & 115,000,000 | Approved
Bainbridge High School
26-Jul-18[Bainbridge Island School District Building 100 Replacement GC/CM | § 36,554,972 | Approved
Family Maternity Center/OB
26-Jul-18|Evergreen Health Program Renovation GC/CM | $ 15,300,000 | Approved
Star Lake Elementary &
Totem Middle School
' 26-Jul-18|Federal Way School District Replacement GC/CM | S 107,000,000 | Approved
Surprise Lake Middle School
26-Jul-18]Fife School District Replacement GC/CM | $ 67,685,000 | Approved
New Secondary and
Elementary School
26-Jul-18]Kalama School District Replacement GC/CM | S 70,337,746 Denied
Lexington & Wallace
Elementary School
26-Jul-18]Kelso School District Replacement GC/CM | S 63,626,533 | Approved
26-Jul-18]Western Washington University Academic Support Services DB S 10,100,000 | Approved
Columbia River High School
Additional and )
26-Jul-18}{Vancouver Public Schools Modernization GC/CM | S 20,200,000 | Approved
26-Jul-18|Western Washington University Science Building Addition GC/CM | S 66,500,000 | Approved
New Downtown Elementary
26-Jul-18|Vancouver Public Schools School GC/CM | S 39,500,000 | Approved
26-Jul-18|Western Washington University Student Housing Facility DB S 64,998,000 | Approved
Total of All Project Applications $  1,295,935,396
Total Approved §  1,225,597,650
Denied $ 70,337,746

PRC Report to CPARB 8-13-2018




